1226

Acct.
No.
3  Senior Stenographer...........cceoeeeeeccces
4 Junior Stenographer..........c.c.ceiearienen
5  Senior Account ClerK..........oveevennnecees
¢ TField Supervisor I, Public Welfare..........
7 Inspector of Psychiatric Nursing.......o.eoee
TOLALS +vvvvvvvevnrnnenasnnsnenesesansuss

201
204
206
207

304

501
507

704

o =

STATE BOARD OF MENTAL

1S Ol W

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:
General Repairs
Traveling ..........
Communication

Printing, other than Office Supplies.........

Supplies:

Office ......coveveenn

Equipment:

Office ......ovenuenn

Educational, Vdcational and Recreational...

Fixed Charges:

All Other ...covvereirireenencenaanes

TOtAlS vvvveveneonconnsnancs
Salaries, Wages and Special Payments......
Operating Expenses.......... eeeesaesaens ves

Total Appropriations from General Funds..

Salaries; Wages and Special Payments:
Investigator, Board of Mental Hygiene......

Case Supervisor, I
Case Worker.........
Junior Case Worker

Student Case Worker (Part time) ....ccveeeee

Junior Stenographer

Junior Typist

TotalS......oovvee

..................... .o

LAaws oF MARYLAND.

1946

- 1,523.00
1,208.00
1,575.00
3,080.00
2,300.00

—ql T = .

$19,436.00

$50.00
1,200.00
1,150.00
50.00

225.00

275.00
25.00

30.00

—eee—

$3,005.00

$19,436.00
3,005.00

— e

$22,441.00

$2,070.00
2,520.00
5,100.00
6,090.00
1,350.00
1,208.00
2,200.00

O 0O W co M

15 $20,538.00

[CH. 893

1947
- 1,596.00
1,266.00
1,650.00
3,220.00
2,400.00

—_ —

‘7 $19,882.00

e = N i

$50.00
1,200.00
1,150.00
100.00

225.00

50.00
25.00

30.00

—_—

$2,830.00

$19,882.00
2,830.00

_—_—

$22,712.00

HYGIENE—BOARDING-OUT CARE

1 $2,160.00
1 2,640.00
3 5,355.00
4 6,370.09
3 1,350.00
1 1,266.00
2 2,300.00

15 $21,441.00




