1226	LAWS OF MARYLAND.			[0	Сн. 893
Acct.		#	1946	#	1947
No.		# 1	1,523.00	1	1,596.00
3	Senior Stenographer	1	1,323.00 $1,208.00$	1	1,266.00
4	Junior Stenographer	1	1,575.00	1	1,650.00
5	Senior Account Clerk		3,080.00	1	3,220.00
6	Field Supervisor I, Public Welfare	1 1	2,300.00	1	2,400.00
7	Inspector of Psychiatric Nursing		2,500.00		
	Totals	7	\$19,436.00	7	\$19,882.00
	OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE				
(	Contractual Services:		<b>#</b> F0.00		\$50.00
201	General Repairs		\$50.00		1,200.00
204	Traveling		1,200.00		1,150.00
206	Communication		1,150.00 $50.00$		100.00
207	Printing, other than Office Supplies		50.00		100.00
	Supplies:	•	005.00		225.00
304	Office		225.00		220.00
	Equipment:		275.00		50.00
501	Office		275.00 25.00		25.00
507	Educational, Vocational and Recreational		20.00		20100
	Fixed Charges: All Other		30.00		30.00
704			42.005.00		\$2,830.00
	Totals		\$3,005.00		φ2,000.00
	SUMMARY				
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments		\$19,436.00		\$19,882.00
$1 \\ 2$			3,005.00		2,830.00
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		\$22,441.00		\$22,712.00
STATE BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE—BOARDING-OUT					CARE
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:	-	<b>69 070 00</b>	1	\$2,160.00
1	Investigator Board of Mental Hygiene	1	\$2,070.00 $2,520.00$	1	2,640.00
2	Case Supervisor, I	1 3	5,100.00	3	5,355.00
3	Cogo Worker	3 4	6,090.00	4	6,370.00
4	Junior Case Worker	3	1,350.00	3	1,350.00
. 5	Student Case Worker (Part time)	3 1	1,208.00	1	1,266.00
7		2	2,200.00	2	2,300.00
	Totals	15	\$20,538.00	15	\$21,441.00
	Totals		•		